erzberg

19.06.2022
1 Manuel Lettenbichler DE
2 Mario Roman AD
3 Trystan Hart CA
4 Billy Bolt GB
5 Alfredo Gomez AD
6 Michael Walkner AT
7 Wade Young ZA
8 Matthew Green ZA
jer BLAKLADER
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WORLD XTREME ENDURO SUPREME

e o

5KTM
19Sherco
20KTM
6Husqvarna
27 GasGas
7GasGas
10Sherco
9KTM

EXC 300 TPi
300

EXC 300 TPi
TE 300i
EC300

EC 300

300

300 EXC

O | of Switzerland

Seite:1

Team

Red Bull gads=—
erzberg

RED BULL KTM
Sherco racing factory
RED BULL KTM
Husqvarna Factory
AG Racing Team

Sherco factory
Rigo Raacing

N AKRAPOVIC

ACEIZD

02:58:51
03:02:17
03:11:53
03:18:25
03:20:30
03:40:32
03:55:13
03:55:54
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